
 

 

 

Chinle C&SS  CSU Extension Demonstration Garden  

2024 Gardening Schedule 
 

Date Day Time 

March 23 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 pm 

April 20 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 am 

May 11 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 am 

June 4 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 am 

June 22 Saturday 8:00 – 10:00 am 

July 13 Saturday 8:00 – 10:00 am 

August 3 Saturday 8:00 – 10:00 am 

August 24 Saturday 8:00 – 10:00 am 

September 14 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 am 

October 12 Saturday 9:00 – 11:00 am 

 

In 2024 the club will hold “garden parties” from March 23 to October 12 at our CSU Extension 
Office Demonstration Garden for planting, weeding and maintenance. These will start at 9:00 
am and end at 11:00 am except for the last June, July and August sessions when they will be 
from 8:00 am – 10:00 am to avoid the worst of the heat. The club will provide a light snack for 
gardeners during our break. The garden is on the north side of the CSU Extension Office, 
located at 2775 US-50, Grand Junction, 81503. 

Our garden parties are a great place to learn about cactus and succulent gardening… and 
xeriscape in general … as well as meet “like minded” gardening enthusiasts. Guests are 
welcome! 

If any of the dates need to be changed at the last minute (e.g., because of weather), we will try 
to notify gardeners. If you are in doubt, check the club calendar at 
https://www.chinlecactusclub.org/calendar or text Kate @ (970) 270-5345. 

We will have a complete set of gardening tools that you can borrow, but we encourage you to 
bring a few hand tools of your own. Please mark your tools so that you can identify them. 
Useful tools to bring include: a bucket for weeds,  dandelion fork,  hand pruner, small trowel 
and knee pads.   In addition to wearing weather-appropriate clothes, bring gloves, water, sun 
block and a hat. 

https://www.chinlecactusclub.org/calendar

